E-shock Series
Solutions in Energy Absorption and Vibration Isolation.
N
EW
Germany • UK •  USA • Japan • China
Secure Stop with    -shock
Shock Absorbers from Enidine
Secure Stop with    -shock

EShockENA4-Final  9/29/04  8:30 AM  Page 3
Sizing Table
With this table you can select the damper that fits your application needs.
To verify your selection please contact us with your application values:
Mass / Impact Velocity / Propelling Force / Cycle Rate (1-5) / Horizontal or Vertical Application.
E-shock Series - the NEW Emergency Damper from Enidine
Standard-Shock Absorbers Standard-Shock Aborbers Emergency Damper
Up to 2.7 Mill. cycles Emergency Damper Up to 5 cycles
Energy Rating Max. Stroke Thread Size Energy Rating Max.
Model per Stroke (Nm) Shock Force (N) (mm) (mm) Stroke (Nm) Shock Force (N) Model
PM 15 10 2 000 10,4 M12 x 1,0 25* 5 000* EM-15
PM 25 26 2 800 16,0 M25 x 1,0 – M14 x 1,5 56* 7 000* EM-25
SPM 25 17 2 220 12,7 M14 x 1,5 44* 7 000* SEM-25
PM 50 54 3 750 22 M20 x 1,5 110* 10 000* EM-50
SPM 50 26 3 110 12,7 M20 x 1,5 63* 10 000* SEM-50
PM 100 90 5 500 25 M25 x 1,5 – M27 x 3,0 250* 20 000* EM-100
PM 120 160 11 120 25 M33 x 1,5 500* 40 000* EM-120
PM 125 160 11 120 25 M36 x 1,5 500* 40 000* EM-125
PM 220 310 11 120 50 M33 x 1,5 1 000* 40 000* EM-220
PM 225 310 11 120 50 M36 x 1,5 1 000* 40 000* EM-225
PM 1525 367 29 000 25 M45 x 1,5 685* 50 000* EM-1525
PM 1550 735 29 000 50 M45 x 1,5 1 375* 50 000* EM-1550
PM 1575 1 130 29 000 75 M45 x 1,5 2 060* 50 000* EM-1575
PM 2050 1 865 60 500 50 M64 x 2,0 3 600* 120 000* EM-2050
PM 2100 3 729 60 500 100 M64 x 2,0 7 200* 120 000* EM 2100
PM 2150 5 650 60 500 150 M64 x 2,0 10 800* 120 000* EM-2150
Germany • UK •  USA • Japan • China
*Higher values are possible through customized orifice configuration.
EShockENA4-Final  9/29/04  8:30 AM  Page 4
IND355 9/04 XXM     Printed in the USA